Election: 2004 General
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2004-11-02 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 36472
Ballots Cast: 24207

Voter Turnout: 66%

Active Precincts: 52

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 4

Candidate Name

PAUL W. WHITE (REP)
MARCIA HEUER (REP)
TOM SCHOLL (REP)
RANDY G. OCKEN (DEM)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: BROOKVILLE
Candidate Name

PAUL W. WHITE (REP)
TOM SCHOLL (REP)
MARCIA HEUER (REP)
RANDY G. OCKEN (DEM)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: BUFFALO 1
Candidate Name

TOM SCHOLL (REP)
RANDY G. OCKEN (DEM)
MARCIA HEUER (REP)
PAUL W. WHITE (REP)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: BUFFALO 2
Candidate Name

RANDY G. OCKEN (DEM)
TOM SCHOLL (REP)
PAUL W. WHITE (REP)
MARCIA HEUER (REP)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: BUFFALO 3
Candidate Name

RANDY G. OCKEN (DEM)
MARCIA HEUER (REP)
TOM SCHOLL (REP)
PAUL W. WHITE (REP)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: EAGLE POINT

Total Votes
3651

3650

3493

3465

24

Total Votes
99

88

83

82

0

Total Votes
323

323

283

263

0

Total Votes
283

277

248

237

1

Total Votes
319

296

287

287

2

Vote %
25.56
25.55
24.46
24.26
0.17

Vote %
28.13
25
23.58
23.3

0

Vote %
27.1
27.1
23.74
22.06
0

Vote %
27.06
26.48
23.71
22.66
0.1

Vote %
26.78
24.85
24.1
24.1
0.17
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Candidate Name

TOM SCHOLL (REP)
RANDY G. OCKEN (DEM)
PAUL W. WHITE (REP)
MARCIA HEUER (REP)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: FORRESTON 1
Candidate Name

PAUL W. WHITE (REP)
MARCIA HEUER (REP)
TOM SCHOLL (REP)
RANDY G. OCKEN (DEM)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: FORRESTON 2
Candidate Name

PAUL W. WHITE (REP)
MARCIA HEUER (REP)
TOM SCHOLL (REP)
RANDY G. OCKEN (DEM)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: FORRESTON 3
Candidate Name

PAUL W. WHITE (REP)
MARCIA HEUER (REP)
TOM SCHOLL (REP)
RANDY G. OCKEN (DEM)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: GRAND DETOUR
Candidate Name

MARCIA HEUER (REP)
PAUL W. WHITE (REP)
TOM SCHOLL (REP)
RANDY G. OCKEN (DEM)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: LINCOLN
Candidate Name

RANDY G. OCKEN (DEM)
PAUL W. WHITE (REP)
MARCIA HEUER (REP)
TOM SCHOLL (REP)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: MARYLAND
Candidate Name
PAUL W. WHITE (REP)

Total Votes
95

93

89

69

3

Total Votes
222

201

181

132

0

Total Votes
149

130

120

80

0

Total Votes
340

289

279

218

1

Total Votes
270

247

246

205

0

Total Votes
198

180

152

146

2

Total Votes
196

Vote %
27.22
26.65
255
19.77
0.86

Vote %
30.16
27.31
24.59
17.93
0

Vote %
31.11
27.14
25.05
16.7

0

Vote %
30.17
25.64
24.76
19.34
0.09

Vote %
27.89
25.52
25.41
21.18

Vote %
29.2
26.55
22.42
21.53
0.29

Vote %
28.82
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MARCIA HEUER (REP)
TOM SCHOLL (REP)
RANDY G. OCKEN (DEM)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: MT. MORRIS 1
Candidate Name

RANDY G. OCKEN (DEM)
MARCIA HEUER (REP)
PAUL W. WHITE (REP)
TOM SCHOLL (REP)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: MT. MORRIS 2
Candidate Name

MARCIA HEUER (REP)
PAUL W. WHITE (REP)
TOM SCHOLL (REP)
RANDY G. OCKEN (DEM)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: MT. MORRIS 3
Candidate Name

MARCIA HEUER (REP)
RANDY G. OCKEN (DEM)
PAUL W. WHITE (REP)
TOM SCHOLL (REP)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: MT. MORRIS 4
Candidate Name

MARCIA HEUER (REP)
RANDY G. OCKEN (DEM)
PAUL W. WHITE (REP)
TOM SCHOLL (REP)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: PINE CREEK
Candidate Name

PAUL W. WHITE (REP)
RANDY G. OCKEN (DEM)
MARCIA HEUER (REP)
TOM SCHOLL (REP)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: WOOSUNG
Candidate Name

TOM SCHOLL (REP)
RANDY G. OCKEN (DEM)
PAUL W. WHITE (REP)

190
158
136

Total Votes
248

246

215

193

5

Total Votes
187

180

174

149

3

Total Votes
301

287

272

250

1

Total Votes
383

371

324

310

0

Total Votes
231

231

230

205

4

Total Votes
161
110
109

27.94
23.24
20

Vote %
27.34
27.12
23.7
21.28
0.55

Vote %
26.98
25.97
25.11
21.5
0.43

Vote %
27.09
25.83
24.48
22.5
0.09

Vote %
27.59
26.73
23.34
22.33
0

Vote %
25.64
25.64
25.53
22.75
0.44

Vote %
33.2
22.68
22.47
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MARCIA HEUER (REP) 103 21.24
WRITE-IN (NON) 2 0.41
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